Ancona® Bench Seat
Vertical Made to Order
Vertical, 5 column, 496mm x 1014mm in White RAL 9016 with Wooden Top and Nickel Vintage TRV’s.
      Design         Choice         Service 147
 Pipe centres = width of radiator (B) + valves
Please note: Bench seats 1284mm wide and over will be supplied with 4 feet.
All prices shown include wooden seat.
250
C
6 Column 218mm
4 Column 142mm
A
250
5 Column 180mm
A
250
A
B
Ancona® Bench Seat Vertical page 29
Made to Order: Up to 5 weeks White & Colours
White RAL 9016 as standard, 188 RAL colours and 30 Special Finishes
Please call 01342 302250 for a RAL or Special Finish chart
High quality Italian design and manufacture
Steel multi column supplied with a wooden seat
UKCA approved & certified to BS EN442
Height
A (mm)
Radiator Width
B (mm)
Bench Seat Width
C (mm) Columns Sections Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
496
1014 1350
4
22 ANCB4C22S 926 3160
1284 1650 28 ANCB4C28S 1179 4023
1464 1650 32 ANCB4C32S 1347 4596
1644 1950 36 ANCB4C36S 1516 5173
1734 1950 38 ANCB4C38S 1600 5459
2049 2150 45 ANCB4C45S 1895 6466
2364 2650 52 ANCB4C52S 2189 7469
1014 1350
5
22 ANCB5C22S 1131 3859
1284 1650 28 ANCB5C28S 1439 4910
1464 1650 32 ANCB5C32S 1645 5613
1644 1950 36 ANCB5C36S 1850 6312
1734 1950 38 ANCB5C38S 1953 6664
2049 2150 45 ANCB5C45S 2313 7892
2364 2650 52 ANCB5C52S 2673 9120
1014 1350
6
22 ANCB6C22S 1335 4555
1284 1650 28 ANCB6C28S 1700 5800
1464 1650 32 ANCB6C32S 1942 6626
1644 1950 36 ANCB6C36S 2185 7455
1734 1950 38 ANCB6C38S 2307 7871
2049 2150 45 ANCB6C45S 2732 9322
2364 2650 52 ANCB6C52S 3156 10768
*Saving based on the value of individual items when bought separately. Order any of our selected valves & matching pipe covers at the same time as your radiator.
10  Y
ea
r G
uarantee
  Year Guarante
e
SAVE MONEY! WHEN YOU BUY OUR
VINTAGE TRV KIT WITH ANY ANCONA® ORDER*
QUOTING PROMOV2 AT TIME OF ORDER
For all Vintage TRV finishes
Vintage TRV Kit